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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : MAHA PINTAR SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Pasir Penambang
35, Jalan 2, KS Botanic, , Taman Seri Penambang, , 45000, Kuala Selangor,

Selangor, Malaysia.
45000, Kuala Selangor
Selangor

Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20250526020926HFGBQ

20250525044329FCGXX

20250524102745XA0ZJ

20250523112415HDBOX

20250517051156LJTCP

20250515083237AYGTO

CUSTOMER NAME

Lee Hoe Thye

Siva Raj

Suji Kumar Kumar

hilmi aipin yusri

Mohamad Affiq Johari

Lan Tuikk

CHECK IN
DATE

26 May 2025

25 May 2025

24 May 2025

24 May 2025

17 May 2025

15 May 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

27 May 2025

26 May 2025

25 May 2025

25 May 2025

18 May 2025

16 May 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100
Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No Inv-05-2025-1544

Issue Date 07 Jun 2025

Period 01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025
45.00 42.75 2.25 26/05/ 23,\2/'5 02:09 Completed
50.00 47.50 2.50 25/05/ 23,\2/'5 04:43 Completed

345.00 327.75 17.25 24/05/ 23,\2/'5 10:27 Completed

95.00 90.25 4.75 23/05/ 22,\2/'5 11:24 Completed
50.00 47.50 2.50 17105/ ZSI\ZAS 05:11 Completed
50.00 47.50 2.50 15/05/2025 08:32 Completed

PM

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250509060425MPCAB NOR AZIRAH ILIAS

20250507070258NCEQW Mohd firdaus bin firdaus bin

20250502082404CBIVY Muaz Razak

Muhammad azwan bin Abdul

20250430052045APJHU .
aziz

09 May 2025

07 May 2025

02 May 2025

30 Apr 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD
CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3
Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

10 May 2025

08 May 2025

03 May 2025

01 May 2025

45.00

65.00

75.00

50.00

870.00

42.75

61.75

71.25

47.50

826.50

2.25

3.25

3.75

2.50

43.50

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

09/05/2025 06:04
PM

07/05/2025 07:02
PM

02/05/2025 08:24
PM

30/04/2025 05:20
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



