

## **BOOKING STATEMENT**

## SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

**BILL TO:** 

**Company Name: MAHA PINTAR SDN BHD** 

**Sun Inns Hotel Pasir Penambang** 

35, Jalan 2, KS Botanic, , Taman Seri Penambang, , 45000, Kuala Selangor,

Selangor, Malaysia. 45000, Kuala Selangor

Selangor

Malaysia

**Invoice No** Inv-05-2025-1544

**Issue Date** 07 Jun 2025

**Period** 01 May, 2025 - 31 May, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250526020926HFGBQ	Lee Hoe Thye	26 May 2025	27 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	26/05/2025 02:09 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250525044329FCGXX	Siva Raj	25 May 2025	26 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	25/05/2025 04:43 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250524102745XAOZJ	Suji Kumar Kumar	24 May 2025	25 May 2025	345.00	327.75	17.25	24/05/2025 10:27 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250523112415HDBOX	hilmi aipin yusri	24 May 2025	25 May 2025	95.00	90.25	4.75	23/05/2025 11:24 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250517051156LJTCP	Mohamad Affiq Johari	17 May 2025	18 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	17/05/2025 05:11 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250515083237AYGTO	Lan Tuikk	15 May 2025	16 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	15/05/2025 08:32 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250509060425MPCAB	NOR AZIRAH ILIAS	09 May 2025	10 May 2025	45.00	42.75	2.25	09/05/2025 06:04 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250507070258NCEQW	Mohd firdaus bin firdaus bin	07 May 2025	08 May 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	07/05/2025 07:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250502082404CBIVY	Muaz Razak	02 May 2025	03 May 2025	75.00	71.25	3.75	02/05/2025 08:24 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250430052045APJHU	Muhammad azwan bin Abdul aziz	30 Apr 2025	01 May 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	30/04/2025 05:20 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				870.00	826.50	43.50			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971